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PWGSC - RCMP 4x4 Track Addendum No. 1

R.063321.002 Page 1
Part 1 To the Specifications
1.1 To the Table between Summary of Work Section 01 11 00 and Work Restrictions

1.2

1.3

1.4

Part 2

2.1

Section 01 14 00

Delete in Item 4 — Sub-Total Contingency. No contingency is to be carried in the bid
price from the tenderers.

Delete in Item 1 — Sitework — Extra over for tree removal 1 Allowance $1,200. No trees
are present in the site construction area.

The Bulk Excavation number of 3,878 m3 represents the amount of material that is
available due to improvements in the immediate area of the track. The 63,000 m3 is
material that needs to be brought to the site from a location within the property.

The 63,000 m3 of fill material will be measured in place prior to movement to the site.

Survey Control

The Consultant Engineer will provide initial control benchmarks for the contractor to
base the layout on. At the time of award, the Consultant Engineer will provide the
AutoCAD files to the contractor for this purpose. The Consultant Engineer will not be
responsible for the Contractor’s use of the model.

The Consultant Engineer will require a helper from the contractor awarded the work to
assist with survey for unit measurements as required.

The Contractor will be responsible for all survey required for the execution of the work.

Roadway Subgrade Reshaping - Section 31 22 16.13

Site Tolerances: For the gravel road simulation for the rail crossing and texas gate, should
be within 10 mm, while the remainder of the site could be 100 mm.

RCMP use of the perimeter track and Contractor access to the work site.

Both parties will need to communicate with each other to ensure that the track is
available to the RCMP for their training purposes without interruption.

The track will be maintained such that the cadets will have access based on their training
schedule, the track will be kept clean of loose gravels, and mud tracking so that the cadets
can train safely.

The perimeter track asphalt should be protected from damage due to the number and type
of equipment that will be crossing it.

On the Drawings

Sheet WTR-01
A The existing pipe material is indicated as 250 mm HDPE PVC DR17. The
existing pipe material can not be confirmed at this time. Assume the pipe

material is HDPE. Also note the cost difference + or — for construction if it is
PVC DR17.
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The proposed 50 mm PVC waterline should be treated as a building service for
material type. Water service tubing would be acceptable. It needs to be installed
deep enough to protect the line from freezing and be able to withstand the
distribution pressure. The line will have a curb stop at the hydrant lead
connection.

2 - 250 mm valves are required on the water main tie for the water service, one
on each side of the tee.



4X4 Course

Item

1

Description

Sitework

Clearing existing vegetation and disposal

Stripping Topsoil

Bulk Excavation (within the construction boundary)
Extra Over for rock Removal

Minor Dewatering

Sub-Grade Preparation

Backfill with Owner supplied material located on site.
Geotextiles and/or geogrid soil stabilization (allowance)
Site Rough Grading

Final Grading & Compaction to main roadway

Final Grading & compaction to sediment pond (assumed liner not requi

Concrete Roadway c/w traffic topping

Asphalt vehicle staging area

Replace existing topsoil & hydro seed

Tree, shrubs and ground cover planting (allowance)

Traffic signage (allowance)

Course Elements

Concrete "Mud" Pad
concrete 200mm thick
rebar
formwork
screed/cure/finish
extra for grooves
isolation/control joints
gravel base, 200mm thick
e/0 for traffic topping

Angled Berms, 45m2 ea, measured flat, 6 No. average depth 900mm

Pea Gravel Pit
pea gravel, loose compaction 5-10mm, 500mm thick
concrete 200mm thick
rebar
formwork
screed/cure/finish
isolation/control joints
gravel base, 200mm thick
concrete lock block, 750 x 750 x 1500mm

Static Winch Hill

Tree Slalom
Delineator bollard, 60 mm dia. X 1200mm, c/w reactive spring

driveable base, 56mmx457mm

Quant.

33,800
10,200
3,878
1

1
4,280
63,000
33,800
51,610
46,960
2,575
128
340
33,550
32,800

35

300

35
18
35

35

243

185
93

37
1,555

185
35
37
44

38
38
38

Units Unit Price Amount

m2

m3

m3
Allow $9,000 $9,000
Allow $10,000 $10,000
m2

m3

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2
Allow $9,000 $9,000

m2

m3

kg
m2

m2

m2

Im

m3

m2

m3

m2

m3

m3

kg
m2

m2

m2

m3

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.




Item
2

Item
3

Description
Course Elements (Continued)
Creek Crossing 4 No.
river rock, 50-300mm

compacted clay base

Parallel Telephone Poles, 375mm dia x 4550mm wood pole

Parallel Offset Railroad Ties, 150 x 2600mm

Water Ford
large river rock
concrete, 200mm thick
rebar
formwork
screed/cure/finish
isolation/control joints
gravel base, 200mm thick
concrete curb, 300mm
concrete lock block, 750 x 750 x 1500mm

Staggered Railroad Ties, 150 x 2600mm

Texas Gate
texas gate

concrete pile, 150 x 450 mm

Multiple Berms, 24m2 each, measured flat, 9 no. average depth 500mm

Rail Crossing
segment rail track, 20m
rail ties, 150 x 250mm
compacted gravel base

Ditch Crossing

Description
Water Line
PVC 150
PVC 50
Valve 250
Valve 150
Valve 50
Hose Bib
Hydrant 150
Tee 250 x 150
Tee 150 x 50
Tie to existing

Testing and disinfection

Quant.

88
39
49

12

54
36
1,500

180
180
36
13
30
18
32

12

108

19
27

Quant.

300
100
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400

Units

m2
m3

m3

no.

no.

m3
m3
kg
m2
m2
m2

m3

no.

no.

m2

no.

m3

no.
no.

m3

sum

Units

each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each

Unit Price

Amount

Unit Price

Amount




4 Sub-total

Escalation Allowance Excluded
Construction Allowance Excluded
5 Total Construction Estimate Including Contingencies

GST Excluded



